1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910971624303321
Sharpe Sue <1945->
Fathers and daughters / / Sue Sharpe

London ; New York, : Routledge, 1994

1-134-85081-6
1-879751-42-9
1-134-85082-4
1-280-33606-4
0-585-44708-X
0-203-18758-X

[1st ed.]
184 p
Male orders

306.874/2
Fathers and daughters

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Includes bibliographical references (p. [181]-182) and index.

1. Little girls -- 2. Approval and achievement -- 3. Dominance and
violence -- 4. Sexuality -- 5. Other men in her life -- 6. Ways of
fathering -- 7. Ageing : the roles reverse -- 8. Concluding thoughts.

Fathers and Daughters explores the complex nature of this subject
using the voices and experiences of both fathers and daughters. Sue
Sharpe provides an examination of the important processes operating
within the relationship such as those affecting gender roles,
achievement, teenage sexuality, women's relationships with men and
ageing. Itis an original and captivating treatment of a strangely
neglected subject. Sue Sharpe is a free-lance writer and researcher
based in London.



