

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910971624303321
Autore	Sharpe Sue <1945->
Titolo	Fathers and daughters / / Sue Sharpe
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; New York, : Routledge, 1994
ISBN	1-134-85081-6 1-879751-42-9 1-134-85082-4 1-280-33606-4 0-585-44708-X 0-203-18758-X
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	184 p
Collana	Male orders
Disciplina	306.874/2
Soggetti	Fathers and daughters
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. [181]-182) and index.
Nota di contenuto	1. Little girls -- 2. Approval and achievement -- 3. Dominance and violence -- 4. Sexuality -- 5. Other men in her life -- 6. Ways of fathering -- 7. Ageing : the roles reverse -- 8. Concluding thoughts.
Sommario/riassunto	Fathers and Daughters explores the complex nature of this subject using the voices and experiences of both fathers and daughters. Sue Sharpe provides an examination of the important processes operating within the relationship such as those affecting gender roles, achievement, teenage sexuality, women's relationships with men and ageing. It is an original and captivating treatment of a strangely neglected subject. Sue Sharpe is a free-lance writer and researcher based in London.